vko
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

LUKUVUODEN 2024 - 2025 TYOPAIVAT

aika

05.08.-09.08.
12.08.-16.08.
19.08.-23.08.
26.08.-30.08.
02.09.-06.08.
09.09.-13.09.
16.09.-20.09.
23.09.-27.09.
30.09.-04.10.
07.10.-11.10.
14.10.-18.10.
21.10.-25.10.
28.10.-01.11.
04.11.-08.11.
11.11.-16.11.
18.11.-22.11.
25.11.-29.11.
02.12.-06.12.
09.12.-13.12.
16.12.-20.12.
23.12.-27.12.

Ty6paivia

Yht. syyslk.

Koulu alkaa
Syysloma

Syyslukukausi paattyy
Kevdtlukukausi alkaa

Talviloma
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ti ke to
s 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
SYYSLOMA
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
L L
18 19 19
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Ke 07.08.2024
14.-18.10.2024
Pe 20.12.2024

Ti 07.01.2025

24.02.-28.02.2025

Kevatlukukausi paattyy

La 31.05.2025

aika

30.12.-03.01.
06.01.-10.01.
13.01-17.01.

20.01.-24.01.
27.01.-31.01.
03.02.-07.02,
10.02.-14.02.
17.02.-21.02.
24.02.-28.02.
03.03.-07.03.
10.03.-14.03.
17.03.-21.03.
24.03.-28.03.
31.03.-04.04.
07.04.-11.04.
14.04.-18.04.
21.04.-25.04.
28.04.-02.05.
05.05.-09.05.
12.05.-16.05.
19.05.-23.05.
26.05.-31.05.

Tydpdivia

Yht. kevitlk.
Tyopdivid yht.

ma
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ti ke to
L L L
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
TALVILOMA
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 vV
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 Vv
20 20 18

S = suunnittelupdiva (opettajai

L=loma

V = viikkovapaa
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